BBA 218

¥ COOL HEAD’

Professional refrigeration

RoHS @ C€

Data sheet

Depth
Height
Width

Inner depth
Inner height
Inner width
Noise level
KW/24h
Capacity
Consumption
Net Weight
Temperature

520 mm
900 mm
900 mm
420 mm
750 mm
820 mm
60 dB(A)
1.9 Kw
201 L
230 W
62 Kg
+1° ~+10°C

Technical features

* Black coated steel for external side and mirror stainless steel for internal

N.2 Hinged aluminium door BACK BAR

Item with shiny finishing and total height at 900mm
Ventilated Cooling

Automatic compressor cycle defrost

Foaming Agent Cyclopentane (40mm per side)
Digital thermostat

Self closing door

Removable Gasket

Adjustable shelves: 2 Pcs

Toughened safety temperated glass with aluminium frame
Lock fitted as standard

Inner horizontal LED light

900

900

Indipendent switches: Main (Green Color) and inner LED light (Red Color)

N.4 Adjustable feet

Main switch, light switch and Lock fitted as standard Inner body in "Mirror steel"
digital thermostat fitted as

standard

Inner LED light



