BBA 218



RoHS CCC

Professional refrigeration



Depth	520 mm
Height	900 mm
Width	900 mm
Inner depth	420 mm
Inner height	750 mm
Inner width	820 mm
Noise level	60 dB(A)
KW/24h	1.9 Kw
Capacity	201 L
Consumption	230 W
Net Weight	62 Kg
Temperature	+1° ~ +10°C

Technical features

- N.2 Hinged aluminium door BACK BAR
- Black coated steel for external side and mirror stainless steel for internal
- Item with shiny finishing and total height at 900mm
- Ventilated Cooling
- Automatic compressor cycle defrost
- Foaming Agent Cyclopentane (40mm per side)
- Digital thermostat
- Self closing door
- Removable Gasket
- Adjustable shelves: 2 Pcs
- Toughened safety temperated glass with aluminium frame
- Lock fitted as standard
- Inner horizontal LED light
- Indipendent switches: Main (Green Color) and inner LED light (Red Color)
- N.4 Adjustable feet



Main switch, light switch and digital thermostat fitted as standard



Lock fitted as standard



Inner body in "Mirror steel"



Inner LED light

